




































































Petroleum Storage Tank Inspector Districts
May 2017
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(To Be Assigned)
Interim Contact:
Adrian Jaramillo

 1-01,Vacant ABQ       Interim Contact: Bart Butler      
                       bart.butler @state.nm.us     (505)222-9556
 1-02,Keith Chavez,    keith.chavez@state.nm.us     (505)222-9559
 1-03,Bob Bouren       robert.bouren@state.nm.us    (505)566-9748
 1-04,Steven Paul      steven.paul@state.nm.us      (505)222-9564
 1-05,Bart Butler      bart.butler@state.nm.us      (505)222-9556
 1-06,Vacant ABQ       Interim Contact: Keith Chavez
                       keith.chavez@state.nm.us     (505)222-9559
 2-07,Adrian Jaramillo adrian.jaramillo@state.nm.us (505)476-6031 
 2-08,Vacant Santa Fe  Interim Contact: Adrian Jaramillo 
                       adrian.jaramillo@state.nm.us (505)476-6031
 2-09,Casey Stavert    casey.stavert@state.nm.us    (505)476-4352
 2-10,Vacant Santa Fe  Interim Contact: Adrian Jaramillo
                       adrian.jaramillo@state.nm.us (505)476-6031
 3-11,Joe Godwin       joe.godwin@state.nm.us       (575)915-1163
 3-12,Elmer Smith      elmer.smith@state.nm.us      (575)291-2115
 3-13,Marcelo Paulik   marcelo.paulik@state.nm.us   (575)915-1162
 3-14,Vacant Roswell   Interim Contact: Elmer Smith
                       elmer.smith@state.nm.us      (575)291-2115
  District 1: 121 Tijeras Avenue NE, Suite 1000,
                Albuquerque, NM 87102
              3400 Messina Dr, Suite 5000, Farmington, NM 87402
  District 2: 2905 Rodeo Park Dr East, Bldg 1, Sante Fe, Nm 87505
  District 3: 2301 Entrade Del Sol, Las Cruces, NM 88001
              1914 W Second St, Roswell, NM 88201             

Contacts:

Inspectors for the following Counties:   Bernalillo: Bart Butler,
               Keith Chavez
   Los Alamos: Adrian Jaramillo
   Santa Fe:   Keith Chavez
               Casey Stavert           
Inspectors for the Following Cities:
   Artesia:    Elmer Smith
   Farmington: Robert Bouren              
   Las Cruces: Joe Godwin
   Santa Fe:   Keith Chavez
   Espanola:   Casey Stavert
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New Mexico Environment Department
Petroleum Storage Tank Bureau



Regulation Revision Outreach
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NMED-PSTB Web page: PSTB Updates (announcements, 

stakeholders meetings)

https://www.env.nm.gov/ust/draftregs.html

E-mail Notices: Subscribe to Email Alerts on home page of 

website, https://www.env.nm.gov/ust/ustcom.html

Please direct all comments and questions on  regulation 

revisions to:

pst.regulations@state.nm.us

https://www.env.nm.gov/ust/draftregs.html
https://www.env.nm.gov/ust/ustcom.html
mailto:pst.regulations@state.nm.us
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